
 
 
Dates for your Diary   
 

Friday 26th May Last Day – Break up for half term. 

Monday 5th June Return to school. 

Tuesday 13th June Drop In 3.15pm – 4.15pm 

Monday 19th June New nursery & reception parents meeting 5.30pm 

Wednesday 21st June New nursery & reception parents meeting 9.15am 

Tuesday 27th June Report Information Session for parents 9.00am 

Tuesday 27th June Report Information Session for parents 6.00pm 

Wednesday 28th June Reception visit Whitehouse Farm 

Thursday 29th June KS1 Theatre Royal – The Tiger who came to Tea 

Thursday 29th June Report Information Session for parents 2.15pm 

Friday 30th June Non uniform day – Donations towards summer fair 

Thursday 6th July KS1 meeting for current reception parents 2.15pm 

Saturday 8th July Summer Fair 

Tuesday 11th July Drop In 3.15pm – 4.15pm 

Wednesday 12th July Years 5 & 6 Sports Day (morning, time to be 
confirmed) 

Wednesday 12th July Reception, years 1,2,3 & 4 Sports Day (afternoon, 
time to be comfirmed) 

Thursday 20th July Year 6 Leavers Assembly 2.00pm(tickets will be 
issued at a later date) 

Friday 21st July Last Day – Break up for summer holidays. 

 
 
 
 
 


